

MMGSY (SC)

~~Chait~~ XLY-TOO NA MA

Sisita Gawa ke Pokhara to
naa. 16100

PHAN P.W.D

Hee waa 1019.

~~Division~~

Nareedla Kr. Singh.
~~370 Division~~

~~Division~~

~~WAZIRABAD 1000~~ 11/4

~~Division~~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

4th on A/C Bill

N/W:- Sisirita Gaoke Pokhar To
Hariswar Tola.

Agency:- Narayana Kumar Singh.

Agreement:- Rwp/SSM-2/MH84-05/2019-20

Date of Work Start:- 02-09-2019

Date of Completion:-

Further measurement:- Nil

ABSTRACT OF COST.

1.) Provision of B.M Pillars

- 20 - 20 cent.

2 Nos. (N.T.M.B.P-39)

@ Rs. 4317.44/No. 8635.00

2.) Provision of Reference

Pillars - 20 - 20 cent

5 Nos. (N.T.M.B.P-39)

@ Rs. 1968.49/No. 9842.00

3.) Provision of Grubbing

Road 1000 - 20 - 20 cent

0.96 Hect. (N.T.M.B.P-39)

@ Rs. 49739.47/Hect. 47750.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
4.) Rev. Box cutting - do. - do - cut job.					
31.50 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-40)					
@ Rs. 82.41/m ³ ft.					2583.10
5.) Cost of embankment - do - do - cut job.					
18.90 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-40)					
@ Rs. 27.98/m ³ ft.					529.10
6.) Cost of embankment - do - do - cut job.					
1117.61 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-40)					
@ Rs. 187.23/m ³ ft.					65824.10
7.) Cost of embankment - do - do - cut job.					
351.57 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-40)					
@ Rs. 187.23/m ³ ft.					65824.10
8.) Cost of sub-grade - do - do - cut job.					
2920.02 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-40)					
@ Rs. 189.60/m ³ ft.					553636.10
9.) Cost of G.S.B by proc. - do - do - cut job.					
921.20 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-40)					
@ Rs. 2599.83/m ³ ft.					2394963.10
10.) Proc. & laying W.B. in Gr. 3 - do - do - cut job.					
385.31 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-40)					
@ Rs. 3917.98/m ³ ft.					1509637.10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
11.) Poor Prime Coat (SS-1)					
- 20 - 200 sq. ft.					
3956.25 M ² (V.T.M.B.P-41)					
@ Rs. 55.02/M ² ft.					217673.00
12.) Poor Tack Coat (SS-1)					
- 20 - 200 sq. ft.					
3956.25 M ² (V.T.M.B.P-41)					
@ Rs. 18.45/M ² ft.					73032.00
13.) Poor mid Seal Surface					
- 200 - 200 - 200 sq. ft.					
3956.25 M ² (V.T.M.B.P-41)					
@ Rs. 236.98/M ² ft.					937552.00
14.) Cont of Cement					
Concrete Pavement					
189.00 M ³ (V.T.M.B.P-41)					
@ Rs. 6902.09/M ³ ft.					1304495.00
15.) Poor laying Brick Siding.					
- 200 - 200 sq. ft.					
115.00 M ² (V.T.M.B.P-41)					
@ Rs. 525.24/M ² ft.					60403.00
16.) Poor ordinary K.I Stone					
- 200 - 200 - 200 sq. ft.					
2 Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-41)					
@ Rs. 2294.61/No. ft.					4589.00
17.) Poor 200 mm Stone					
Precast 100 - 200					
6 Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-41)					
@ Rs. 656.57/No. ft.					3939.00

4 Nov

(V.T.M.B. P-42)

@ \$ 10058.25/mkts 40233.00

19.) Prov. & Airphoto Reflections

(2) 600mm circular/oval tanks

8 Nov

(V.T.M.B. P-42)

@ \$ 4057.43/mkts 32459.00

(22) 600mm circular/oval

4 Nov

(V.T.M.B. P-42)

@ \$ 5494.01/mkts 21978.00

22i) 800mm circular/oval

2 Nov

(V.T.M.B. P-42)

@ \$ 7723.34/mkts 15448.00

(iv) 600x450mm Rectangular

4 Nov

(V.T.M.B. P-42)

@ \$ 5347.50/mkts 21390.00

(v) 900mm side octagon

2 Nov

(V.T.M.B. P-42)

@ \$ 9896.68/mkts 19793.00

20.) Prov. Road working

20.00 - 20.00 of job.

21.10.02

(V.T.M.B. P-42)

@ \$ 850.33/mkts 179546.00

21.) Prov. Road working

20.00 - 20.00 of job

3.10.02

(V.T.M.B. P-42)

@ \$ 953.99/mkts 60101.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
22) Prov. Banding up tree					
- 2 - 1000 ft					
104 Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-43)					
@ Rs. 749.73/No-ft.					77972.00
23) Dismantling of old					
St - 2 - 1000 ft					
(a) P.C.C.					
5.16 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-43)					
@ Rs. 444.27/m ³ ft.					2449.00
b.) Brick work,					
140.58 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-43)					
@ Rs. 228.40/m ³ ft.					32108.00
c) Stone 600 to 900 mm H.P.					
30.00 mtr. (V.T.M.B.P-43)					
@ Rs. 229.83/mtr-ft.					6895.00
24) Prov 300 mm Ø Pipe duct					
- 2 - 1000 ft					
30.00 mtr. (V.T.M.B.P-43)					
@ Rs. 971.30/mtr-ft.					29139.00
25) E/W in excavation for					
St - 2 - 1000 ft					
67.93 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-43)					
@ Rs. 285.71/m ³ ft.					19408.00
26) Prov P.C.C. 15 - 20					
- 2 - all 1000 ft					
13.15 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-43)					
@ Rs. 5603.80/m ³ ft.					73690.00
27) Prov P.C.C. 20 - 27					
Sub-St - 2 - 1000 ft					
78.76 m ³ (V.T.M.B.P-43)					
@ Rs. 6567.50/m ³ ft.					484419.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
28) Prov R.C. pipe NP3					
- 2 - 2 - ref job.					
22.50 mtr (v.t.m.B.P-44)					
@ Rs. 1075.62/mtr - fs.					24201.00
29) Prov R.C. pipe NP3-2					
- 2 - ref job.					
7.50 mtr. (v.t.m.B.P-44)					
@ Rs. 4118.74/mtr - fs.					30853.00
30) 2/10 in connection for					
8 - 2 - 2 - ref.					
111.71 m3 (v.t.m.B.P-44)					
@ Rs. 285.71/m3 fs.					31917.00
31) Prov. P.C.C.M-15 - 2					
- 2 - all ref job.					
7.92 m3 (v.t.m.B.P-44)					
@ Rs. 5603.90/m3 fs.					44382.00
32) Prov. P.C.C.M-20 in sub					
8 - 2 - 2 - ref.					
33.40 m3 (v.t.m.B.P-44)					
@ Rs. 6325.91/m3 fs.					211285.00
33) Prov. T.M.T bar - 2					
- 2 - all ref job.					
0.16 m.T (v.t.m.B.P-44)					
@ Rs. 76714.94/m.T fs.					12083.00
34) Prov. P.C.C.M-20 in					
Box culvert - 2					
16.24 m3 (v.t.m.B.P-44)					
@ Rs. 6567.50/m3 fs.					106656.00
201.77 m3 (v.t.m.B.P-44)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
35) Prov. weep holes do					
- 20 - ref job.					
26 Nos. (v.t.m.B.P-45)					
@ Rs. 131.26/m B. fs.					3413.00
36) Prov. sub-st - 20 - do					
ref job.					
9.75 m ³ (v.t.m.B.P-45)					
@ Rs. 7340.11/m ³ B. fs.					71566.00
37) Prov. T.M.T bar - 200					
- 200 - all ref job					
1.01 m ³ (v.t.m.B.P-45)					
@ Rs. 76864.48/m ³ B. fs.					77633.00
38) Prov. back filling:					
- 20 - 200 ref.					
34.17 m ³ (v.t.m.B.P-45)					
@ Rs. 731.34/m ³ B. fs.					25331.00
39) Prov. filter media					
- 20 - 200 ref job.					
19.82 m ³ (v.t.m.B.P-45)					
@ Rs. 3310.89/m ³ B. fs.					65622.00
40) Prov. R.C.C. Top slab.					
- 200 - 200 ref.					
4.38 m ³ (v.t.m.B.P-45)					
@ Rs. 8049.05/m ³ B. fs.					35255.00
41) Prov. T.M.T bar - 200					
- 200 - all ref.					
0.34 m ³ (v.t.m.B.P-45)					
@ Rs. 77987.29/m ³ B. fs.					26515.00

42) Prov. Drainage Spent.

2. Jan 2023

4 Nos. (V.T.M.B.P-46)

Rs 468.21 / Nos Rs 1873.00

Rs. 9228846.00

Less 10% Below Rs. 922885.00

Rs. 8305961.00

Less previous paid amount

V.T.M.B.P-46 Rs. 2897323.00

V.T.M.B.P. Rs. 921349.00

Total Rs. 3818672.00 (-) Rs. 3818672.00

Payable Amount Rs. 4487289.00

Limit 2737571.00

Ksingl

22.5.23

J-E

27/5/23
 27/5/23
 AC

C.P.

28/5/23

30/05/23